
 
 
 

3 Iyar – 4 Sivan May  2025 5785 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

        1  

Yom HaAtzmaut 
(Israel’s Independence 

Day) 

         
 

National Day of 
Prayer 

Breakfast at YMCA 

 

2  
Services:  6pm 
Bimah Honors:    

Sharon Kemerer 

 

Candles:  7:42pm 

          

  

 

3       Tazria-Metzora 
Services:  10am 
Bimah Honors:                  

Ken Levy   

Kiddush Sponsored by 
Sharon Rubin                       

in memory of her husband, 
Stanley 

 

Shabbat Ends:  8:40pm                  

4  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

6 Iyar 

5  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 Iyar 

6  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8 Iyar 

7  
Advanced Hebrew: 

(Last Day) 
12:45pm – 1:45pm 

 
Adult Education: 

(Last Day) 
2:00pm – 3:00pm 

 
Hebrew School: 
4:00pm – 6:00pm 

 

 

8  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 Iyar 

9  
Services:  6pm 

Bimah Honors:      
Frank Palermo         

  

Oneg Sponsored by the 
Lowe Family                 

in honor of Sephorah’s           
Bat Mitzvah 

 

Candles:  7:47pm 

10  Achare-Kedoshim 
Bat Mitzvah of 

Sephorah Lowe 
Services:  10am 
Bimah Honors:               

Julian Koplen                      

Kiddush Sponsored by the 
Lowe Family                         
in honor of              

Sephorah’s Bat Mitzvah 
 

Shabbat Ends: 8:47pm 

11  
Mother’s Day 

 

12  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14 Iyar 

13  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15 Iyar 

14  

Mah-Jongg 
Tournament 

 
 

Hebrew School: 
4:00pm – 6:00pm 

(Last Day) 

 

15  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17 Iyar 

16  
Services:  6pm 

Bimah Honors:          
Perri Sulivan         

  

Lag BaOmer 

 

 
Candles:  7:52pm 

17          Emor 
Services:  10am 
Bimah Honors:              

Lenny Reznik       

Kiddush Sponsored by   
Caren & Mel Frank                  

in honor of                        
their son Joe’s marriage 

 

Shabbat Ends:  8:53pm            

18  

Sisterhood’s 
General Meeting 

10:30 am 
 

19  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21 Iyar 

20  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 Iyar 

21  
Board Meeting 

6pm 

 

 

22  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23 Iyar 

23  
Services:  6pm 
Bimah Honors:         

Rick Andrews  

 

 

Candles:  7:57pm         

 

24   Behar-Bechukotai 
 Services:  10am 

Bimah Honors:                  
Roz Weinerman 

 

Kiddush Sponsored by    
Alvin & Roz Weinerman                  
in memory of their son     

David Kaye 

Shabbat Ends:  8:58pm 

 

25  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27 Iyar 

26  
Memorial Day 

 

27  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

29 Iyar 

28  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 Sivan 

29  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 Sivan 

30  
Services:  6pm 
Bimah Honors:         

Lisa Epstein   

 

 

Candles:  8:02pm        

 

31     Bamidbar 
Services:  10am 
Bimah Honors:                
Mary Andrews 

 

Kiddush Sponsored by  Mimi 
& Russ Eschbacher   in 

memory of Mimi’s mother, 
Ruth Hecht 

 

Shabbat Ends:  9:03pm 

 


