Advanced Hebrew: (Last Day) 12:45pm - 14:5pm  Adult Education: (Last Day) 12:45pm - 14:5pm  Adult Education: (Last Day) 12:00pm - 3:00pm Hebrew School: 4:00pm - 6:00pm Toyar  11 Mother's Day  12 13 14 Mah-Jongg Tournament  Hebrew School: 4:00pm - 6:00pm (Last Day) 17 lyer  15 lyar  16 lyar  17 lyar  18 Sisterhood's General Meeting General Meeting 10:30 am  21 lyar  22 lyar  23 lyar  25  26 Memorial Day  Adult Education: (Last Day) 10 lyar  15 long Sponsored by the Lowe Family in honors: Adults Hebrew School: 4:00pm - 6:00pm (Last Day) 17 lyer  17 lyar  18 Sisterhood's General Meeting 6pm  21 lyar 22 lyar  23 lyar  25  26 Memorial Day  Adult Education: (Last Day) 18 Services: 6pm Bimah Honors: Perri Sullivan  17 lyer  Candles: 7:57pm Shabbat Ends: 6:3pm Sind Honors Rick Andrews  Kiddush Sponsored by Altin & Roze Weinerman  Kiddush Sponsored by Min & Roze Weinerman  Maus Eschbacher in memory of Min's norbirs: Rush Services: 10am Bimah Honors: May Andrews  Kiddush Sponsored by Min & Roze Weinerman  Maus Eschbacher in memory of Min's norbirs: Ruth Hebrit R	3 lyar – 4 Sivan May 2025 5785							
Advanced Hebrew: Last Day)  National Day of Prayer Breakfast at YMCA  4 5 6 7  Advanced Hebrew: Last Day) Advanced Hebrew: Last Day A	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
Advanced lebrevo: (Last Day) 12.45pm = 14.5pm  Adult Education: (Last Day) 12.45pm = 14.5pm  Adult Education: (Last Day) 12.00pm = 5.00pm Hebrew School: 4.00pm = 6.00pm Tournament  11 Mother's Day  14 lyar 15 lyar  14 lyar 15 lyar  15 lyar  16 lyar  17 lyar 15 lyar  17 lyar 15 lyar  18 Sisterhood's General Meeting General Meeting 10:30 am  21 lyar  22 lyar  23 lyar  25  26  Memorial Day  Adult Education: (Last Day) 12.45pm = 14.5pm Adult Education: (Last Day) 10 lyar  15 lyar  10 lyar  15 lyar  15 loservices: 19m Bimah Honors: Perri Sullvan Shabbat Ends: 84.7pm Services: 10am Bimah Honors: Lany Razaik Shabbat Ends: 853pm Shabbat Ends: 86.3pm Shabbat Ends: 853pm Shabbat Ends: 85					(Israel's Independence Day)  National Day of Prayer	Bimah Honors: Sharon Kemerer	Services: 10am Bimah Honors: Ken Levy Kiddush Sponsored by Sharon Rubin in memory of her husband, Stanley	
Mother's Day  Mother's Services: 6pm  Bimah Honors:  Roz Meinerman  in memory of their son  David Kaye  Shabbat Ends: 8:58pm  Mother's Services: 10am  Bimah Honors:  Roz Weinerman  in memory of their son  David Kaye  Shabbat Ends: 8:58pm  Services: 10am  Bimah Honors:  Roz Weinerman  in memory of their son  David Kaye  Shabbat Ends: 8:58pm  Services: 10am  Bimah Honors:  Roz Weinerman  in memory of their son  David Kaye  Shabbat Ends: 8:58pm  Mother's Services: 10am  Bimah Honors:  Lisa Epstein  Middush Sponsored by Mimit & Russ Eschbacher in memory of Mimit's mother,  Ruth Hecht  Mother's Day  Mother's Services: 10am  Bimah Honors:  Mary Andrews  Kiddush Sponsored by Mimit & Russ Eschbacher in memory of Mimit's mother,  Ruth Hecht	<b>4</b>			(Last Day) 12:45pm – 1:45pm  Adult Education: (Last Day) 2:00pm – 3:00pm  Hebrew School:		Services: 6pm  Bimah Honors: Frank Palermo  Oneg Sponsored by the Lowe Family in honor of Sephorah's Bat Mitzvah	Bat Mitzvah of Sephorah Lowe Services: 10am Bimah Honors: Julian Koplen  Kiddush Sponsored by the Lowe Family in honor of Sephorah's Bat Mitzvah	
Mother's Day Tournament  Mah-Jongg Tournament  Hebrew School: 4:00pm – 6:00pm (Last Day)  14 lyar  15 lyar  17 lyar  Candles: 7:52pm  Services: 6pm Bimah Honors: Lag BaOmer Lag BaOmer  Lag BaOmer Candles: 7:52pm  Shabbat Ends: 8:53pm  Services: 10am Bimah Honors: Lag BaOmer Candles: 7:52pm  Shabbat Ends: 8:53pm  Services: 10am Bimah Honors: Candles: 7:52pm  Shabbat Ends: 8:53pm  Services: 10am Bimah Honors: Rick Andrews  Shabbat Ends: 8:53pm  Services: 10am Bimah Honors: Rick Andrews  Candles: 7:57pm  Services: 6pm Bimah Honors: Rick Andrews  Shabbat Ends: 8:53pm  Services: 10am Bimah Honors: Roz Weinerman in memory of their son David Kaye Shabbat Ends: 8:53pm  Services: 10am Bimah Honors: Roz Weinerman in memory of their son David Kaye Shabbat Ends: 8:53pm  Services: 10am Shabbat Ends: 8:53pm  Services: 10am Services:			1				·	
18 Sisterhood's General Meeting 10:30 am  21   Board Meeting 10:30 am  22   Services: 6pm   Simah Honors: Roz Weinerman in memory of their son David Kaye Shabbat Ends: 8:58pm  23   Services: 10am   Simah Honors: Roz Weinerman in memory of their son David Kaye Shabbat Ends: 8:58pm  25   26   Memorial Day   27   28   29   30   31   Bamidbar Services: 10am   Bimah Honors: Lisa Epstein   Services: 6pm   Bimah Honors: Lisa Epstein   Services: 10am   Bimah Honors: Mary Andrews   Kiddush Sponsored by Mimi & Russ Eschbacher in memory of Mimi's mother, Ruth Hecht   Ruth Hecht				Mah-Jongg Tournament Hebrew School: 4:00pm – 6:00pm		Services: 6pm Bimah Honors: Perri Sulivan Lag BaOmer	Services: 10am Bimah Honors: Lenny Reznik  Kiddush Sponsored by Caren & Mel Frank in honor of their son Joe's marriage	
Sisterhood's General Meeting 10:30 am  Board Meeting 6pm  Board Meeting 6pm  Candles: 7:57pm  Services: 6pm Bimah Honors: Roz Weinerman Kiddush Sponsored by Alvin & Roz Weinerman in memory of their son David Kaye Shabbat Ends: 8:58pm  21 lyar  22 lyar  23 lyar  26 Memorial Day  Memorial Day  Aliena 4 Sines 4	10	40		0.4		00		
Memorial Day Bimah Honors: Lisa Epstein Bimah Honors: Mary Andrews Kiddush Sponsored by Mimi & Russ Eschbacher in memory of Mimi's mother, Ruth Hecht	Sisterhood's General Meeting			Board Meeting		Services: 6pm Bimah Honors: Rick Andrews	Services: 10am Bimah Honors: Roz Weinerman  Kiddush Sponsored by Alvin & Roz Weinerman in memory of their son David Kaye	
27 has 2 Shap 2 Shap	25		27	28	29	Services: 6pm Bimah Honors: Lisa Epstein	Services: 10am Bimah Honors: Mary Andrews  Kiddush Sponsored by Mimi & Russ Eschbacher in memory of Mimi's mother,	
isnannat Ende, Wilkinm	27 Iyar		29 Iyar	1 Sivan	2 Sivan		Shabbat Ends: 9:03pm	